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Dates en bleu :  
j’ai poney !  
 
Dates en vert :  
stages et 
activités 
pendant les 
vacances 
 
Dates en jaune : 
activités du 
dimanche ou 
examens 
 
Dates en 
rouge : fêtes et 
animations 
 
Dates en gris :  
les poneys se 
reposent ! 



4
5

0
 R

ue
 d

e
s 

5
 A

rp
e
nt

s 
- 

4
5

 3
7

0
 C

lé
ry

 S
ai

nt
 A

nd
ré

 

0
6
.0

7
.1

3
.3

5
.4

0
 -

 p
c5

a
rp

e
nt

s@
gm

a
il
.c

om
  

w
w
w
.p

c5
a
.f

fe
.c

om
 


